

For Immediate Release

Todu Guam Foundation Health & Wellness Center Welcomes Dr. Sam Song, Board-Certified OBGYN, to Our Healthcare Team

Expanding Women's Healthcare on the island.

Tamuning, Guam – April 3, 2025. The Todu Guam Foundation, a locally and nationally registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization operating the Todu Guam Health & Wellness Center outpatient primary care clinic in Tamuning, is proud to announce the addition of Dr. Sam Song, MD, FACOG, to our dedicated team of healthcare professionals. With over 28 years of experience in obstetrics and gynecology, Dr. Song brings a wealth of knowledge, expertise, and a deep commitment to patient-centered care.

Dr. Song is a board-certified obstetrician-gynecologist with extensive experience in managing women's health concerns and performing a wide range of gynecological procedures. Her distinguished background includes serving at MultiCare Good Samaritan Hospital in Washington State, where she practiced both general OB/GYN care and high-risk obstetrics, while also mentoring family practice residents and certified nurse midwives. Additionally, Dr. Song is a Certified Practitioner by the Menopause Society, highlighting her specialized expertise in menopausal care.

Dr. Song's vision is aligned with the mission of the Todu Guam Foundation to provide quality healthcare and promote wellness for the people of Guam. She is deeply committed to returning to her roots to serve her home community, particularly in addressing the pressing health disparities faced by women on the island. Dr. Song's return to Guam is fueled by her desire to support the Foundation's mission, helping to bridge gaps in healthcare access and improve the overall well-being of women and families.

With a passion for empowering women, Dr. Song is dedicated to providing compassionate, individualized care to every patient. Her mission is to offer the highest quality gynecologic care while advancing the field of women's health with integrity, empathy, and excellence. She is focused on fostering a supportive environment where women can make informed health decisions for themselves and their families.

Dr. Song's commitment to community service extends beyond her work on Guam. She has actively participated in humanitarian medical efforts worldwide, including volunteering in disaster regions and serving on the board of MedGlobal. Through these efforts, she has furthered her passion for improving global health and the quality of care for underserved populations.

Dr. Song will provide comprehensive women's health services, including:

- Well Woman's Health Exams
- Cervical Cancer Screening & Abnormal Pap Smears
- High-Risk Obstetric Care
- Minimally Invasive Surgical Options
- Management of Menopausal Symptoms

Dr. Song's return to Guam represents not only her professional commitment but also her personal mission to contribute to the health and well-being of her community, particularly in advancing women's health care and addressing the specific challenges women face on the island.

In addition to the outstanding care provided by Dr. Sam Song, the Todu Guam Foundation Health & Wellness Center offers a comprehensive range of healthcare services. Our center is home to board-certified healthcare providers who specialize in family medicine, pediatrics, and mental health.

Our dedicated team includes:

- A **Board-Certified Family Medicine Physician** providing comprehensive care for patients of all ages, from preventive care to chronic disease management.
- A **Board-Certified Pediatrician** offering expert care for infants, children, and adolescents, focusing on their growth, development, and overall well-being.
- A **Board-Certified Psychiatrist** offering mental health services, including evaluation, diagnosis, and treatment for a variety of mental health conditions.

At Todu Guam Foundation, our holistic approach ensures that individuals and families have access to the full spectrum of medical care, from physical health to mental wellness, empowering our community to live healthier, more fulfilling lives. The foundation strives to bring down barriers for families to access these services through a wide range of programs.

Contact Information

To schedule an appointment with Dr. Sam Song or to learn more about the services offered at the Todu Guam Foundation Health & Wellness Center, please contact us through our Facebook and Instagram social media pages or through email: peoplefirst@toduguam.com, or phone at (671) 649-8638